Centro-Stazione-V.le Umberto-Prunizzedda-Monte Rosello-Filigheddu

PERCORSO

Corso Regina Margherita
Corso Vico
Via Saffi
Corso Trinita
Piazza Colonnello Serra
Viale Umberto
Viale Trento
Via Gorizia
Via Don Sturzo
Via Pigliaru
Via Deledda
ES.V. Baddimanna Filigheddu
Incr. Via Del Ginepro
S.V. Baddimanna Filigheddu
Via Deledda
Via Pigliaru
Via Don Sturzo
Via Gorizia
Viale Trento
Via Bellieni
Via Manno
Corso Regina Margherita

Legenda:

= Instradamento

E = Capolinea
%M = Punto di riferimento per |'orario di passaggio

ORARIO INVERNALE
Valido dal 12/09

ORARIO FERIALE

PARTENZE

C.so Regina Margherita

07:20

10:15

13:40

15:30

17:50

20:10

PASSAGGI

Filigheddu

07:40

10:34

14:00

15:52

18:14

20:31

Ediz. 03/22 valida dal 12/09/2022



